INDIAN ALA CARTE MENU
1-11 OCTOBER 2018

Monday to Saturday: 12.00pm - 2:30pm / 6:00pm - 10:30pm

(gf) Butter Chicken Masala

Sunday: 12.00pm - 2:30pm / 6.00pm - 9.30pm

Roasted boneless chicken in murgh makhani, creamy tomatoes

Chicken Tikka

Boneless chicken leg cooked in a tandoor oven

(gf) Southern Indian Fish Curry

Fish cooked in spices, eggplants, lady’s fingers, tomatoes

(gf) Rogan Josh

Lamb cooked in tomatoes, onions

(v) Palak Paneer

Cottage cheese cubes cooked in spinach

(v) (gf) Yellow Tadka Dhal
Yellow lentils, tadka spices

(v) (gf) Dhal Makhani
Black lentils, kidney beans

(v) (gf) Aloo Gobi

Cauliflower florets, potatoes, onions, tomatoes

(v) Raita

Cucumbers, onions, green chillies, tomatoes, yoghurt

RICE / NAAN / ROTI

Fragrant Steamed Brown Rice

Basmati Rice
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Tandoori Roti
Chapatti

DESSERT

Ras Malai
Saffron milk

Gulab Jamun
Vanilla ice-cream

Mixed Fruit Platter

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.60
$3.00

$10.20

$9.20

$8.80

$15.20

$15.20

$14.20

$16.20

$10.20

$10.20

$10.20

$10.20

$5.20



