

INDIAN ALA CARTE MENU 1 – 11 OCTOBER 2018

Monday to Saturday: 12.00pm - 2:30pm / 6:00pm - 10:30pm Sunday: 12.00pm - 2:30pm / 6.00pm - 9.30pm

(gf) Butter Chicken Masala Roasted boneless chicken in murgh makhani, creamy tomatoes		\$15.20
Chicken Tikka Boneless chicken leg cooked in a tandoor oven		\$15.20
(gf) Southern Indian Fish Curry Fish cooked in spices, eggplants, lady's fingers, tomatoes		\$14.20
(gf) Rogan Josh Lamb cooked in tomatoes, onions		\$16.20
(v) Palak Paneer Cottage cheese cubes cooked in spinach		\$10.20
(v) (gf) Yellow Tadka Dhal Yellow lentils, tadka spices		\$10.20
(v) (gf) Dhal Makhani Black lentils, kidney beans		\$10.20
(v) (gf) Aloo Gobi Cauliflower florets, potatoes, onions, to	omatoes	\$10.20
(v) Raita Cucumbers, onions, green chillies, tomatoes, yoghurt		
	atoes, yoghurt	\$5.20
	atoes, yoghurt	\$5.20
Cucumbers, onions, green chillies, tomo	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.60 \$3.00	\$5.20
RICE / NAAN / ROTI Fragrant Steamed Brown Rice Basmati Rice Plain Naan Butter Naan Garlic Naan Cheese Naan Tandoori Roti	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.60	\$5.20
RICE / NAAN / ROTI Fragrant Steamed Brown Rice Basmati Rice Plain Naan Butter Naan Garlic Naan Cheese Naan Tandoori Roti Chapatti	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.60	\$5.20
RICE / NAAN / ROTI Fragrant Steamed Brown Rice Basmati Rice Plain Naan Butter Naan Garlic Naan Cheese Naan Tandoori Roti Chapatti DESSERT Ras Malai	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$3.60 \$3.00	\$5.20